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齒蝸輪減速機系列

入力尺寸 ,QSXW

入力法蘭
,QSXW�)ODQJH

02'(/：$6���

XQLW � ��PP

3RZHU $� $� $� $� $� $� $� $�

�����N: �� ���� � �� ��� �� 0��[��� ���

����N: �� ���� � �� ��� ��� 0��[��� ���

����N:
����N:

�� ���� � �� ��� ��� 0��[���� ���

160

80

128

15
0

14
323

6

92 100

22

134

236

192

PC
D1
25

8-M10X1.5
deep20

88

76 76

4-M12X1.75
deep24

A1

A3

A2

A4

A6

A8

A5
4-A7

Input Shaft
入力軸



C10

�*($5�:250�5('8&(5�6(5,(6

出力尺寸 2XWSXW
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Hollow Output Shaft
中空出力軸

Solid Output Shaft
實心出力軸

側固型
7RUTXH�DUP

法蘭型
)ODQJH

出力軸
2XWSXW�6KDIW


